’ HAMMERSON HOUSE,

nightingale = WOHLCAMPUS

Current Weekly Fees
2024 - 2025

hammerson

Nursin
Residential Residential &

Admission in Residential Higher Dementia Higher
Dependency Dependency

Residential Nursing Higher Nursing Dementia
Dementia

Dependency Dementia Higher
Dependency

Standard size room with

. £2,250.00
courtyard view

£2,475.00 £2,400.00 £2,640.00 £2,650.00 £2,915.00 £2,850.00 £3,135.00

Standard size room with garden or

. . £2,350.00 £2,575.00 £2,500.00 £2,740.00 £2,750.00 £3,015.00 £2,950.00 £3,235.00
Bishops Avenue view
Respite Care Standard size room £2,588.00 £2,846.00 £2,760.00 £3,036.00 £3,048.00 £3,352.00 £3,278.00 £3,605.00
Respite Care Standard size room
£2,703.00 £2,961.00 £2,875.00 £3,151.00 £3,163.00 £3,467.00 £3,393.00 £3,720.00

with view

Nightingale House Hammerson House, Wohl Campus nightingalehammerson.org
020 8673 3495 020 3838 8090 ResidentsServices@nightingalehammerson.org @ ﬁ m



nightingale
hammerson

Admission in

Standard size room

Standard size room
with view

OSHA standard size
room

OSHA standard room
with view

Respite standard size
room

Respite standard size
room with view

Respite OSHA standard
size room

Respite OSHA standard
room with view

Nightingale House
020 8673 3495

Residential

£1,855.00

£1,951.00

£2,098.00

£2,195.00

£2,133.00

£2,244.00

£2,413.00

£2,524.00

NIGHTINGALE HOUSE

Current Weekly Fees
2024 - 2025

Residential High
Dependency

£2,038.00

£2,144.00

£2,308.00

£2,413.00

£2,344.00

£2,466.00

£2,654.00

£2,775.00

Hammerson House, Wohl Campus
020 3838 8090

Residential
Dementia

£2,125.00

£2,220.00

£2,444.00

£2,553.00

nightingalehammerson.org

ResidentsServices@nightingalehammerson.org

Residential
Dementia High
Dependency

£2,335.00

£2,441.00

£2,685.00

£2,807.00

£2,392.00

£2,489.00

£2,751.00

£2,862.00

Nursing High
Dependency

£2,632.00

£2,737.00

£3,027.00

£3,148.00

Nursing Dementia

£2,661.00

£2,757.00

£3,060.00

£3,171.00

Nursing Dementia
High Dependency

£2,927.00

£3,031.00

£3,366.00

£3,486.00



