

## HAMMERSON HOUSE, WOHL CAMPUS

Current Weekly Fees 2024 - 2025



Admission in	Residential	Residential Higher Dependency	Residential Dementia	Residential Dementia Higher Dependency	Nursing	Nursing Higher Dependency	Nursing Dementia	Nursing Dementia Higher Dependency
Standard size room with courtyard view	£2,250.00	£2,475.00	£2,400.00	£2,640.00	£2,650.00	£2,915.00	£2,850.00	£3,135.00
Standard size room with garden or Bishops Avenue view	£2,350.00	£2,575.00	£2,500.00	£2,740.00	£2,750.00	£3,015.00	£2,950.00	£3,235.00
Respite Care Standard size room	£2,588.00	£2,846.00	£2,760.00	£3,036.00	£3,048.00	£3,352.00	£3,278.00	£3,605.00
Respite Care Standard size room with view	£2,703.00	£2,961.00	£2,875.00	£3,151.00	£3,163.00	£3,467.00	£3,393.00	£3,720.00









## NIGHTINGALE HOUSE

Current Weekly Fees 2024 - 2025



Admission in	Residential	Residential High Dependency	Residential Dementia	Residential Dementia High Dependency	Nursing	Nursing High Dependency	Nursing Dementia	Nursing Dementia High Dependency
Standard size room	£1,855.00	£2,038.00	£2,125.00	£2,335.00	£2,392.00	£2,632.00	£2,661.00	£2,927.00
Standard size room with view	£1,951.00	£2,144.00	£2,220.00	£2,441.00	£2,489.00	£2,737.00	£2,757.00	£3,031.00
OSHA standard size room	£2,098.00	£2,308.00						
OSHA standard room with view	£2,195.00	£2,413.00						
Respite standard size room	£2,133.00	£2,344.00	£2,444.00	£2,685.00	£2,751.00	£3,027.00	£3,060.00	£3,366.00
Respite standard size room with view	£2,244.00	£2,466.00	£2,553.00	£2,807.00	£2,862.00	£3,148.00	£3,171.00	£3,486.00
Respite OSHA standard size room	£2,413.00	£2,654.00						
Respite OSHA standard room with view	£2,524.00	£2,775.00						



